

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).29550-29551/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2007 in CA No.
16/2007 & RP No. 100/2008 & CA No. 127/2007 & CA No. 146/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

VIBHU RAJ JHANJI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SHREE DEWAN STEELS(I) LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order and office
report)

Date: 01/04/2011 This appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.(NP)

Mr.Nidhesh Gupta, Sr.Adv.
for Ms. S. Janani ,Adv

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv(NP)

Applicant in person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Order dated 05.04.2010 is recalled to the extent that
I.A.No.2-application for impleadment is allowed, instead of
I.A.No.5.

I.A.No.7 is, accordingly, disposed of.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master